
3° Prova Esordienti A e B PN-UD (Maniago)

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 25 m - 24/05/2025

RISULTATI

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cussigh Alessia ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 01'19''40 330
2 Sfreddo Lisa ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'19''60 327
3 Pernice Chiara ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 01'20''10 321
4 Cimenti Adele ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'20''80 313
5 Muzzin Benedetta ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'23''20 287
6 Favaro Alice ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'23''50 284
7 Toma Sophia ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 01'24''00 279
8 Mongiat Matilde ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'24''20 277
9 Centonza Giulia ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'24''30 276
10 Borsari Lisa ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'24''50 274
11 Ballico Bianca ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'25''00 269
12 Marcon Elettra ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'26''50 255
13 Biscontin Vittoria ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'27''10 250
14 Taverna Giulia ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'27''20 249
15 Zoletto Vittoria ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'27''80 244
16 De Marchi Lara ITA 2013 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'28''00 242
17 Brusadin Cindy ITA 2013 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'28''50 238

Pes Darly Yised ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'28''50 238
19 Cragnolini Francesca ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'29''10 233
20 Pivetta Giorgia ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'30''10 226
21 Capozza Luna Maria ITA 2013 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'32''30 210
22 Stella Greta ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'32''80 206
23 Benvenuto Matilde ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'33''00 205

Nava Giorgia ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'33''00 205
25 Cervini Bianca ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'33''10 204
26 Bianchi Valentina ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'34''80 194
27 Di Benedetto Rinaldi Nina ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'34''90 193
28 Moro Eleonora ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 01'35''30 191
29 Luchini Alice ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 01'38''70 171
30 Tracanelli Sofia ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'39''60 167
31 Peloso Caterina ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'39''90 165
32 Petris Nicole ITA 2014 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'40''50 162
33 Dereani Giulia ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 01'41''90 156
34 Caiazzo Sophya ITA 2013 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'43''30 150
35 Cirillo Anna ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'45''50 140
36 Barilotti Viola ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'46''50 136
37 Cuder Matilde ITA 2014 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'47''80 132
38 Dorigo Greta Francesca ITA 2014 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'50''80 121
39 Bolzicco Aurora ITA 2014 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'54''40 110
40 Belbe Giuliana Mihaela ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'57''80 101
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100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 D'Antoni Raffaele ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'08''70 348
2 Caucigh Enrico ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'11''10 314
3 Di Giovanni Cristian ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 01'16''00 257
4 Cimbaro Filippo ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'17''60 241
5 Sabinot Tommaso ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'18''40 234
6 Arico' Leonardo ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 01'19''60 223
7 Oberto Rafael Santiago ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'20''20 218
8 Maltempo Alessandro ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 01'20''80 214
9 Lauto Leonardo ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'21''30 210
10 Martin Thomas ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 01'22''10 203
11 Vizzari Davide ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'22''40 201
12 Desiderio Alessandro ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'23''50 193

Nosella Deniel ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'23''50 193
14 Levan Filippo ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'26''00 177
15 Bibbo' Luca ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'26''80 172

Corazza Anthony ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 01'26''80 172
17 Spagnolo Giacomo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'27''00 171
18 Cisilino Samuele ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 01'27''30 169
19 Cocetta Federico Sasa ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'27''60 167
20 Venuti Michael ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'28''40 163
21 Zanella Alessandro ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'29''40 157

Pali Morgan ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'29''40 157
23 Zoletto Pietro ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 01'30''10 154
24 Bortolussi Pietro ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'31''00 149
25 Piacitelli Leonardo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'32''20 144
26 D'Andrea Pietro ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'33''20 139
27 Signorato Elia ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'34''00 135
28 Taiariol Daniel ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'35''30 130
29 Antonioli Leonardo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 01'36''50 125
30 Comello Nicola ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 01'37''70 121

100 Dorso Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Ferrarin Elisa ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'29''50 230
2 Garutti Francesca ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'31''20 218
3 Armellin Sofia ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'33''10 204
4 Codutti Vanessa ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'33''60 201

Folino Caterina ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'33''60 201
6 Dorigo Viola ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'34''50 195
7 Danelon Agata ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'34''60 195
8 Lugo Betancur Cassandra ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'35''70 188
9 Frattolin Laura ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'36''20 185
10 Martini Grazia ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'37''60 177
11 Graziano Adele ITA 2016 CUS Udine ASD 01'40''10 164
12 Affinito Sofia ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'40''40 163
13 Martini Alice ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'40''70 161
14 Marroquin Marin Elizabeth ITA 2016 Gemonese Nuoto 01'42''40 154
15 Faggiani Amelia ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'42''50 153

Cimbaro Cloe ITA 2016 CUS Udine ASD 01'42''50 153
17 Brusut Ludovica ITA 2016 San Vito Nuoto 01'43''30 150
18 Morale Diletta ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'43''50 149
19 Cagnato Alessia Eugenie ITA 2016 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'44''20 146
20 Giametta Sofia ITA 2015 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'44''50 144
21 Golop Anna Caterina ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'44''80 143
22 Leschiutta Erika ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'45''00 142
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Kica Mya Annabel ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'45''00 142
24 Qoshku Ester ALB 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'45''60 140
25 Biscontin Emma ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'45''90 139
26 Fortunato Sofia ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'46''80 135
27 Caliandro Ludovica ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'47''00 134
28 Seuqeti Emily ITA 2015 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'47''10 134
29 Salamon Leila ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'47''20 134
30 De Palma Emma ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'47''60 132
31 Antoniazzi Bianca ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'48''00 131
32 Cimmino Jamila ITA 2015 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'48''60 129
33 Finelli Anna ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'49''20 127
34 Lambrocco Carlotta ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'50''10 123
35 Cimenti Nicole ITA 2015 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'50''80 121
36 Pirozzi Alida ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'52''60 115
37 Franceschino Gloria ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'52''90 114
38 Faggianato Elisa ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'53''00 114
39 Meneguzzi Aurora ITA 2016 San Vito Nuoto 01'54''20 111
40 Vallan Alice ITA 2015 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'55''70 106
41 Ndiaye Neva Hariette ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'56''70 104
42 De Martin Emma ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'57''60 101
43 Matiz Gaia ITA 2016 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'59''80 96

100 Dorso Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cadorin Davide ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'23''90 191
2 De Nicolo' Ludovico ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'24''60 186
3 Ragni Riccardo ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'25''70 179
4 Smania Samuele ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'26''30 175
5 Contini Gabriele ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'26''50 174
6 Sandron Giacomo ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'27''60 167
7 Errevere Christian Junior ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'28''20 164
8 Sfiligoi Matteo ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'28''60 162
9 Florea Davide Valentin ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'29''10 159
10 Cazan Teodor ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'29''80 155
11 Norello Liam ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'30''60 151

Crema Davide ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'30''60 151
13 Durat Mattia ITA 2014 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'31''50 147
14 Valent Isacco ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'31''60 146
15 Ceschia Riccardo ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'34''40 134
16 Cordenons Riccardo ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'35''60 129
17 Corazza Marco ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'36''80 124
18 Querin Jacopo ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'40''10 112

Dell'Anna Emanuele ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'40''10 112
20 Gastineau Gregory ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 01'41''50 107
21 Cantelli Christian ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'42''60 104
22 Botto Fabio ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'43''20 102
23 Tondolo Francesco ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'44''30 99
24 Tolomio Lorenzo ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'46''50 93
25 Tassinari Alessandro ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'46''70 92
26 Comello Lorenzo ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'47''70 90
27 Florio Guglielmo ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'48''10 89
28 Bandolin Aharon ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'49''70 85
29 Doraponti Angelo ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'50''10 84
30 Pessot Kevin ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'50''50 83
31 Fabbro Damiano ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'51''00 82
32 Radu Giorgio Gabriele ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'52''60 79
33 Bellucci Giulio ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'53''50 77
34 Martin Mattia ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'54''00 76
35 Trasnea Andrei Anastasie ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 01'57''30 69
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36 Marson Ely ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'58''50 67
37 Boschetti Davide ITA 2014 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'59''50 66
38 Mazzoleni Thomas ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 02'01''50 62

200 Misti Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Portase Sophia Ioana ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 02'44''40 407
2 De Palma Beatrice ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 02'50''70 363
3 Rizzo Vittoria ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'51''10 361
4 Basso Emma ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 02'52''80 350
5 Zangirolami Asia ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'53''50 346
6 Ferrarin Giulia ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 02'54''00 343
7 Pernice Chiara ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 02'54''90 338
8 Cussigh Alessia ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 02'55''60 334
9 Marcon Elettra ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 02'57''30 324
10 Cimenti Adele ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'58''70 317
11 Bertoia Lucia ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 02'59''60 312
12 Di Lenardo Irene ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 02'59''90 310
13 Zaina Michelle ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 03'00''40 308
14 Mongiat Matilde ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 03'02''30 298
15 Centonza Giulia ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 03'02''40 298
16 Roman Pognuz Ginevra ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'02''70 296
17 Zoletto Vittoria ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 03'03''80 291
18 Princi Aurora ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 03'04''10 290
19 Ronzon Viola ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 03'04''30 289
20 Ballico Bianca ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 03'04''70 287

Vendramin Veronika ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 03'04''70 287
22 De Marchi Lara ITA 2013 Maniago Nuoto SSD 03'05''00 285
23 Sivini Beatrice ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'06''40 279
24 Tarulli Linda ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 03'07''60 274
25 Biscontin Vittoria ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 03'08''10 271
26 Cragnolini Francesca ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 03'10''70 260
27 Taverna Giulia ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 03'12''00 255
28 Pes Darly Yised ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 03'12''40 254
29 Cervini Bianca ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 03'13''90 248
30 Hoxha Ariel ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 03'14''50 245
31 Nava Giorgia ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 03'15''40 242
32 Benvenuto Matilde ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 03'15''50 242
33 Stella Greta ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 03'15''90 240
34 Di Benedetto Rinaldi Nina ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'18''90 229
35 Mazzaro Eleonora ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 03'20''00 226

Rosa Gastaldo Beatrice ITA 2014 Maniago Nuoto SSD 03'20''00 226
37 Toma Sophia ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 03'21''10 222
38 Pivetta Giorgia ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 03'23''30 215
39 Luchini Alice ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 03'23''80 213
40 Seuqeti Gresy ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 03'27''10 203
41 Bianchi Valentina ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'28''70 199
42 Moro Eleonora ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 03'29''00 198
43 Dereani Giulia ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 03'29''40 197
44 Caiazzo Sophya ITA 2013 Maniago Nuoto SSD 03'31''30 191
45 Cirillo Anna ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 03'39''30 171
46 Tracanelli Sofia ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 03'42''50 164
47 Barilotti Viola ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 03'45''70 157
48 Petris Nicole ITA 2014 Nuoto Carnia ASD 03'48''60 151
49 Dorigo Greta Francesca ITA 2014 Nuoto Carnia ASD 04'02''60 126
50 Cuder Matilde ITA 2014 Nuoto Carnia ASD 04'13''20 111
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200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Semeniuc Gheorghe Razvan ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'35''20 352
2 D'Antoni Raffaele ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 02'38''00 334
3 De Polo Alessandro ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'40''80 316
4 Caucigh Enrico ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 02'40''90 316
5 Gerardi Mattia ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 02'42''70 305
6 Tolomio Marco ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'44''20 297
7 Cecchin Tommaso ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 02'45''60 290
8 Di Giovanni Cristian ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'46''20 287
9 Sabinot Tommaso ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'46''50 285
10 Picco Alessandro ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 02'47''80 278
11 Maltempo Alessandro ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 02'49''00 272
12 Masiello Paolo ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 02'50''30 266
13 Crivello Gioele ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 02'51''30 262
14 Sojka Matteo ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'52''90 254
15 Seravalle Edoardo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 02'53''70 251
16 Vizzari Davide ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 02'53''80 250
17 Spagnolo Giacomo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 02'59''40 228
18 Facca Matteo ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 03'01''60 220
19 Pali Morgan ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 03'03''80 212
20 Bortolussi Pietro ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 03'05''30 207
21 Piacitelli Leonardo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 03'05''70 205
22 Venuti Michael ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'09''30 194
23 Desiderio Alessandro ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 03'09''40 193
24 De Vit Cattarossi Samuele ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'09''80 192
25 Palumbo Christian ITA 2013 Maniago Nuoto SSD 03'10''20 191
26 Bibbo' Luca ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 03'12''80 183
27 Antonioli Leonardo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 03'20''10 164
28 Taiariol Daniel ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 03'20''30 163
29 Comello Nicola ITA 2013 CUS Udine ASD 03'28''90 144
30 D'Andrea Pietro ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 03'30''00 142
31 Zanella Alessandro ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 03'30''20 141

Cimbaro Filippo ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD Squalificato

100 Misti Esordienti B Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Garutti Francesca ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'30''70 241
2 Marroquin Marin Elizabeth ITA 2016 Gemonese Nuoto 01'31''60 234
3 Frattolin Laura ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'32''30 229
4 Danelon Agata ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'33''20 222
5 Folino Caterina ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'34''90 211
6 Codutti Vanessa ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'35''10 209
7 Armellin Sofia ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'35''30 208
8 Brusut Ludovica ITA 2016 San Vito Nuoto 01'36''10 203

Dorigo Viola ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'36''10 203
Gorgatti Anna Rebecca ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'36''10 203

11 Lugo Betancur Cassandra ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'40''20 179
12 Martini Alice ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'40''50 177
13 De Palma Emma ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'41''20 174

Affinito Sofia ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'41''20 174
15 Graziano Adele ITA 2016 CUS Udine ASD 01'41''90 170
16 Martini Grazia ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'42''10 169
17 Qoshku Ester ALB 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'43''10 164
18 Franceschino Gloria ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'43''40 163
19 Cimbaro Cloe ITA 2016 CUS Udine ASD 01'43''90 160
20 Favot Sara ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'44''40 158
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Ferrarin Elisa ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'44''40 158
22 Giametta Sofia ITA 2015 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'44''90 156
23 Antoniazzi Bianca ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'45''20 154
24 Fortunato Sofia ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'45''60 153
25 Seuqeti Emily ITA 2015 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'45''80 152
26 Cimmino Jamila ITA 2015 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'46''00 151
27 Morale Diletta ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'46''10 151
28 Faggiani Amelia ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'46''30 150
29 Leschiutta Erika ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'46''50 149
30 Caliandro Ludovica ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'47''50 145
31 Salamon Leila ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'47''90 143
32 Biscontin Emma ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'50''10 135
33 Meneguzzi Aurora ITA 2016 San Vito Nuoto 01'50''20 134
34 Golop Anna Caterina ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'50''70 133
35 Cagnato Alessia Eugenie ITA 2016 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'51''30 130
36 Kica Mya Annabel ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'51''50 130
37 Ndiaye Neva Hariette ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'51''70 129
38 Vallan Alice ITA 2015 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'52''10 128
39 Faggianato Elisa ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'53''00 125
40 De Martin Emma ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'55''00 118
41 Cimenti Nicole ITA 2015 Nuoto Carnia ASD 01'56''40 114
42 Pirozzi Alida ITA 2016 Arca Team ASD 01'57''10 112
43 Lambrocco Carlotta ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'58''80 107
44 Cussigh Matilde ITA 2016 Gemonese Nuoto 02'00''10 104
45 Favetta Noemi ITA 2016 Unione Nuoto Friuli 02'00''50 103
46 Matiz Gaia ITA 2016 Nuoto Carnia ASD 02'03''60 95

100 Misti Esordienti B Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Cadorin Davide ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'24''70 196
2 Sfiligoi Matteo ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'25''10 194
3 Crema Davide ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'25''90 188
4 De Nicolo' Ludovico ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'26''10 187
5 Favot Edoardo ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'26''30 186
6 Contini Gabriele ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'26''70 183
7 Errevere Christian Junior ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'27''00 181
8 Ragni Riccardo ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'27''80 176
9 Sandron Giacomo ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'28''20 174
10 Durat Mattia ITA 2014 Maniago Nuoto SSD 01'30''20 163
11 Smania Samuele ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'31''10 158
12 Cazan Teodor ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'31''20 157
13 Cordenons Riccardo ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'34''00 144
14 Norello Liam ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'34''20 143
15 Corazza Marco ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'34''30 142
16 Querin Jacopo ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 01'35''70 136
17 Florea Davide Valentin ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'36''70 132
18 Tondolo Francesco ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 01'38''90 123
19 Vendramin Cristian ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'39''70 120
20 Ceschia Riccardo ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'40''50 117
21 Gastineau Gregory ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 01'41''00 116
22 Bortolussi Davide ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'41''40 114
23 Florio Guglielmo ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'41''50 114
24 Zoppe Federico ITA 2014 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 01'42''40 111
25 Cantelli Christian ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'43''10 109
26 Valent Isacco ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'43''40 108
27 Buzzulini Giacomo ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 01'46''30 99
28 Dell'Anna Emanuele ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'47''40 96
29 Pessot Kevin ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'47''90 95
30 Tassinari Alessandro ITA 2014 CUS Udine ASD 01'48''20 94
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31 Fabbro Damiano ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'48''50 93
32 Bandolin Aharon ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 01'49''40 91
33 Comello Lorenzo ITA 2015 CUS Udine ASD 01'51''90 85
34 Martin Mattia ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'53''00 82

Doraponti Angelo ITA 2015 Unione Nuoto Friuli 01'53''00 82
36 Trasnea Andrei Anastasie ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 01'55''80 77
37 Mazzoleni Thomas ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 01'57''20 74
38 Baron Matthias ITA 2015 Gemonese Nuoto 01'57''70 73
39 Marson Ely ITA 2015 San Vito Nuoto 01'58''90 71
40 Radu Giorgio Gabriele ITA 2015 Arca Team ASD 02'01''60 66

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Portase Sophia Ioana ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'04''90 436
2 Rizzo Vittoria ITA 2013 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 05'11''90 407
3 Basso Emma ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 05'12''30 406
4 Zangirolami Asia ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 05'13''00 403
5 Ferrarin Giulia ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'18''60 382
6 De Palma Beatrice ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'22''50 368
7 Zaina Michelle ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 05'25''30 359
8 Sfreddo Lisa ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 05'27''40 352
9 Di Lenardo Irene ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 05'27''70 351
10 Favaro Alice ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'28''30 349
11 Borsari Lisa ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 05'28''40 349

Bertoia Lucia ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 05'28''40 349
13 Muzzin Benedetta ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 05'29''00 347
14 Sivini Beatrice ITA 2013 Unione Nuoto Friuli 05'31''20 340
15 Peloso Caterina ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 05'44''10 303
16 Ronzon Viola ITA 2013 Gemonese Nuoto 05'47''50 294
17 Princi Aurora ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 05'47''90 293
18 Vendramin Veronika ITA 2014 San Vito Nuoto 05'48''70 291
19 Roman Pognuz Ginevra ITA 2014 Unione Nuoto Friuli 05'51''90 283
20 Hoxha Ariel ITA 2014 Arca Team ASD 06'04''50 255
21 Mazzaro Eleonora ITA 2014 Gemonese Nuoto 06'06''30 251
22 Brusadin Cindy ITA 2013 Maniago Nuoto SSD 06'11''60 241

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi

Pos Atleta Anno Società Tempo Pti

1 Semeniuc Gheorghe Razvan ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 04'50''40 390
2 Tolomio Marco ITA 2012 Unione Nuoto Friuli 04'57''80 362
3 Arico' Leonardo ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 05'07''30 329
4 Gerardi Mattia ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 05'10''70 318
5 Cecchin Tommaso ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'11''10 317
6 Oberto Rafael Santiago ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'17''00 300
7 Seravalle Edoardo ITA 2013 San Vito Nuoto 05'17''50 298
8 Picco Alessandro ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'21''40 288
9 Corazza Anthony ITA 2013 Arca Team ASD 05'22''90 284
10 Lauto Leonardo ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 05'23''80 281
11 Crivello Gioele ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 05'26''90 273
12 Martin Thomas ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 05'29''90 266
13 Levan Filippo ITA 2012 CUS Udine ASD 05'35''70 252
14 Facca Matteo ITA 2012 Arca Team ASD 05'36''50 250
15 Cisilino Samuele ITA 2012 San Vito Nuoto 05'38''70 246
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